TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Board of Trustees of for the		106/30/2000 1	STATE AGENCY: WEST
University of West Virginia			VIRGINIA

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	West Virginia University Board of Governors	
Street Address:	105 Stewart Hall	
Internal Address:	P.O. Box 6201	
City:	Morgantown	
State/Country:	WEST VIRGINIA	
Postal Code:	26506	
Entity Type:	STATE AGENCY: WEST VIRGINIA	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 3

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	2611149	WEST VIRGINIA
Registration Number:	2599930	WVU
Registration Number:	2613676	MOUNTAINEERS

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (304)293-2326

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 3042935841

Email: legalaffairs@mail.wvu.edu
Correspondent Name: WVU Board of Governors

Address Line 1: 105 Stewart Hall Address Line 2: P.O. Box 6201

Address Line 4: Morgantown, WEST VIRGINIA 26506

NAME OF SUBMITTER: Shea Browning

TRADEMARK REEL: 003944 FRAME: 0996

900128315

Signature:	/Shea Browning/	
Date:	03/03/2009	
Total Attachments: 1 source=Law-Change#page1.tif		

TRADEMARK

REEL: 003944 FRAME: 0997

Prate of Mest Virginia

Certificate

I, Joe Manchin, III, Secretary of State of the State of West Virginia, hereby certify that

THIS IS A TRUE COPY OF THE 2001 REPLACEMENT VOLUME OF THE WEST VIRGINIA CODE CHAPTER 18B, ARTICLE 1B, SECTION 7; CHAPTER 18B, ARTICLE 2, SECTION 1 AND CHAPTER 18B ARTICLE 2A, SECTIONS 1, 3 AND 4, AS INDICATED BY THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE.



RECORDED: 03/03/2009

Given under my hand and the Great Seal of the State of West Virginia on

July 15, 2002

Secretary of State

REEL: 003944 FRAME: 0998